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These CRs were agreed by SA WG6 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#85 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	23.283
	0038
	4
	Rel-16
	IWF preconfigured groups
	B
	16.3.0
	SA6#32
	S6-191535
	Harris Corporation
	eMCCI
	3.1, 10.3.2.14 (new), 10.3.2.15 (new), 10.3.2.16 (new), 10.3.2.17 (new), 10.3.2.18 (new), 10.3.7 (new), 10.3.7.1 (new), 10.3.7.2 (new), 10.3.7.2.1 (new), 10.3.7.2.2 (new), 10.3.7.3 (new), 10.3.7.3.1 (new), 10.3.7.3.2 (new), 10.3.7.4 (new), 10.3.7.4.1 (new), 10.3.7.4.2 (new), 10.3.7.5 (new), 10.3.7.5.1 (new), 10.3.7.6 (new), 10.3.7.6.1 (new).
	

	23.283
	0039
	4
	Rel-16
	IIWF add user to temporary pre-configured group regroup
	B
	16.3.0
	SA6#32
	S6-191569
	Harris Corporation
	eMCCI
	10.3.7.7 (new), 10.3.7.7.1 (new), 10.3.7.7.2 (new), 10.3.7.7.3 (new)
	

	23.283
	0041
	2
	Rel-16
	IWF temporary group calls
	B
	16.3.0
	SA6#32
	S6-191536
	Harris Corporation
	eMCCI
	10.3.3.1
	

	23.283
	0042
	4
	Rel-16
	IWF user regroup with pre-configured group
	B
	16.3.0
	SA6#32
	S6-191570
	Harris Corporation
	eMCCI
	10.3.10 (new), 10.3.10.1 (new), 10.3.10.2 (new), 10.3.10.2.1 (new), 10.3.10.2.2 (new), 10.3.10.3 (new), 10.3.10.3.1 (new), 10.3.10.3.2 (new)
	

	23.283
	0044
	4
	Rel-16
	IWF preconfigured broadcast group calls
	B
	16.3.0
	SA6#32
	S6-191571
	Harris Corporation
	eMCCI
	10.3.4.6 (new), 10.3.4.6.1 (new), 10.3.4.6.2 (new), 10.3.4.6.3 (new)
	

	23.283
	0045
	2
	Rel-16
	IWF functional alias removal
	C
	16.3.0
	SA6#32
	S6-191537
	Harris Corporation, Motorola Solutions
	eMCCI
	10.14
	

	23.283
	0047
	1
	Rel-16
	IWF identities wording correction
	F
	16.3.0
	SA6#32
	S6-191432
	Harris Corporation, Motorola Solutions
	eMCCI
	8.1
	

	23.283
	0051
	1
	Rel-16
	Remove 10.5.2.17 Editor's Note
	F
	16.3.0
	SA6#33
	S6-191801
	L3Harris Technologies
	eMCCI
	10.5.2.17
	


